Sr Questions Answers Choice

1962
1932
1984
1013

1 In these days Banks are formed under companies ordinance.

Banque
Banco
Bancus
Back

2 Most of the experts agreed that the word "Bank" has been derived from the word.

Gold Smith
Merchants
Money Lenders
All these

3 Modern commercial Bank are teh developed form of the Busniess of.

Dow» DOoWP DOmP

Merchants
Kings

Money Lenders
Gold Smiths

4 Who used to tak gold and precfious metal as safe custody.

com»

. Passport
Promissory note
Ideintty card

Bil lof exchange

5 For Transactions the merchants used to issue.

cowm»

Merechnats
Money Lenders
Gold smiths

All these

6 Evolutionary history of early banks includes.

oowm»

Fishing and forest
Breading of cattles
Diary farming

. All of the above

7 ZTBL issues the loans for:

cowp

49%
50%
51%
55%

8 What % of shares of IDBP was held by the Govt. at the time of its establishment:

1949
1950
1951
1952

9 When did the National Bank start its functions as the agent of SBP:

oowm» Domp

1948
1949
1950
1951

10 When was the National Bank Of Pkaistan established:

1974
1984
1990
1994

11 When were the Pakistani banks nationalized:

. Liagat-Ali-Khan
Abdul-Rub-Nishar
Quaid-e-Azam
Nawaz-Sharif

12 The statement of Pakistan was inaugurated by:

3 years

7 years

. 10 years

. None of the above

13 For how many years the governor of State Bank of Pakistan is appointed:

Dow>r DOWP CUOWr TUOWH

A. Pakistan industrial finance

corporation

14 Which of the following institution was converted into IDBP: B. Pakistan investment corporation
C. Industrial bank
D. Pakistan industrial and credit
investment corporation

A. Lahore
15 Where is the head office of IDBP: E I.:?lsale?ba.d



C. Islamabad



