

Principles of Banking Icom Part 2 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In these days Banks are formed under companies ordinance.	A. 1962 B. 1932 C. 1984 D. 1013
2	Most of the experts agreed that the word "Bank" has been derived from the word.	A. Banque B. Banco C. Bancus D. Back
3	Modern commercial Bank are teh developed form of the Busniess of.	A. Gold Smith B. Merchants C. Money Lenders D. All these
4	Who used to tak gold and precfious metal as safe custody.	A. Merchants B. Kings C. Money Lenders D. Gold Smiths
5	For Transactions the merchants used to issue.	A. Passport B. Promissory note C. Ideintty card D. Bil lof exchange
6	Evolutionary history of early banks includes.	A. Merechnats B. Money Lenders C. Gold smiths D. All these
7	ZTBL issues the loans for:	A. Fishing and forest B. Breading of cattles C. Diary farming D. All of the above
8	What % of shares of IDBP was held by the Govt. at the time of its establishment:	A. 49% B. 50% C. 51% D. 55%
9	When did the National Bank start its functions as the agent of SBP:	A. 1949 B. 1950 C. 1951 D. 1952
10	When was the National Bank Of Pkaistan established:	A. 1948 B. 1949 C. 1950 D. 1951
11	When were the Pakistani banks nationalized:	A. 1974 B. 1984 C. 1990 D. 1994
12	The statement of Pakistan was inaugurated by:	A. Liaqat-Ali-Khan B. Abdul-Rub-Nishar C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Nawaz-Sharif
13	For how many years the governor of State Bank of Pakistan is appointed:	A. 3 years B. 7 years C. 10 years D. None of the above
14	Which of the following institution was converted into IDBP:	A. Pakistan industrial finance corporation B. Pakistan investment corporation C. Industrial bank D. Pakistan industrial and credit investment corporation
15	Where is the head office of IDBP:	A. Lahore B. Faisalabad

C. Islamabad D. Karachi